	For		AT
J			

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

MISCELLANEOUS NOTICES



Submit this notice in triplicate to the Oil Conservation Commission or its proper agent before the work specified is to begin. A copy will be returned to the sender on which will be given the approval, with any modifications considered advisable, or the rejection by the Commission or agent, of the plan submitted. The plan as approved should be followed, and work should not begin until approval is obtained See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

Indicate nature of notice by checking below:

	Place	Date
Leye	s, Oklahoma	May 17,1947.
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DEEPEN WELL	Plug Back	X
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO REPAIR WELL	NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PLUG WELL	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO CHANGE PLANS	NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PULL OR OTHERWISE ALTER CASING	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO TEST CASING SHUT-OFF	CHEMICALLY	······································

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION,

Santa Fe, New Mexico.

Gentlemen:

Following is a notice of intention to d The Pure Oil Company	o certain work as described below Black Mesa Unit	at the Z NE SW NB
Company or Operator	Lease	

Company or Operator	Lease	
of Sec. 6	50 H R. 57 E N. 1	I. P. M., WILLGEST Field.
Union	County.	

FULL DETAILS OF PROPOSED PLAN OF WORK

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS IN THE RULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE COMMISSION

After drilling to a total depth of 3564' and drill stem test of some from 3431 to 3564' showed salt water only, we desire to plug back to approximately 3380' with cement, in order to test some above that depth.

Approved IV/AY 2 6 1947, 19	The Pure Oil Company Company or Operator	
	By District Supt. Position Send communications regarding well to	
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION,	Name The Pure Oil Company	
By 12+11 1 11. March	Address Box 101, Keyes, Oklahoma.	
Title Bil & Gas Insporter		